

CLn Skin Care Expands Acne-Fighting Line with New 8oz CLn Acne Cleanser

CLn Skin Care, a leader in dermatologistdeveloped skincare solutions, is proud to announce an expansion of its highly effective acne treatment line.

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, January 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CLn Skin Care, a leader in <u>dermatologist-</u> <u>developed skincare solutions</u>, is proud to announce the release of its 8oz CLn Acne Cleanser, an expansion of its highly effective acne treatment line. This larger, more convenient size is designed to meet consumer demand for a versatile and long-lasting acne treatment option for both facial and body use.



The CLn Acne Cleanser combines cutting-edge dermatological science

with practical functionality to address the needs of individuals experiencing mild to moderate acne, oily skin, or folliculitis. Its proprietary formula, featuring a powerful blend of surfactants, salicylic acid, and sodium hypochlorite, penetrates deep into pores to cleanse and help prevent breakouts before they begin. This advanced solution restores smoother, healthier-looking skin while remaining gentle and non-irritating for all skin types.

Features and Benefits of the 8oz CLn Acne Cleanser

-Larger Size for Convenience: The new 8oz bottle is designed for shower-friendly use, offering a longer-lasting supply to reduce the need for frequent repurchases.

-Proven Effective Formula: Delivers the same dermatologist-developed combination of sodium hypochlorite and salicylic acid as the original 3.4oz version, ensuring reliable acne-fighting results.

-Safe and Gentle on Skin: Free from benzoyl peroxide (BPO) and benzene, the cleanser is suitable for all skin types and will not bleach towels or clothing.

-Comprehensive Care: Ideal for treating both facial and body acne in a single product, providing

a streamlined solution for acne management.

"

The new 8oz CLn Acne Cleanser continues our mission to provide effective, dermatologist-approved skincare solutions that address the diverse needs of our customers" Dr. Azam Anwar Designed for Clear Skin Confidence

The introduction of the 8oz size reflects CLn Skin Care's ongoing commitment to delivering dermatologistdeveloped, science-backed solutions that are accessible and easy to use. This innovative product empowers individuals to achieve clearer, healthier-looking skin while seamlessly integrating into their daily routines.

"Double the size, double the confidence – <u>clear skin made easy</u>," said Dr. Azam Anwar at CLn Skin Care. "The new 8oz CLn Acne Cleanser continues our mission to provide effective, <u>dermatologist-approved skincare</u> solutions that address the diverse needs of our customers."

Availability

The 8oz CLn Acne Cleanser is available now for purchase through CLn Skincare's website or authorized retailers. For additional information or to order, visit <u>https://www.clnwash.com/products/acne-cleanser</u>

About CLn Skin Care

CLn Skin Care is a trusted name in dermatologist-developed skincare solutions, offering innovative products designed to address a wide range of skin concerns. Founded on the principles of scientific excellence and customer care, CLn Skin Care products are formulated without harsh chemicals and are safe for all skin types.

Christine Yazdani, Manager of Marketing CLn Skin Care email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/779423069

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.